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Public Holidays Date Day Overtime Vessel 
OPS 

Gate 
OPS Comments 

New Year's Day 2025-01-01 Wednesday OT3 YES NO   
Maundy Thursday 2025-04-17 Thursday OT3 YES NO   
Good Friday 2025-04-18 Friday OT3 YES NO   
Easter Sunday 2025-04-20 Sunday OT3 YES NO   
Easter Monday 2025-04-21 Monday OT3 YES NO   
Labour Day 2025-05-01 Thursday OT3 YES NO   
Consitution Day 2025-05-17 Saturday OT3 YES NO   
Ascension Day 2025-05-29 Thursday OT3 YES NO   
Whit Sunday 2025-06-08 Sunday OT3 YES NO   
Whit Monday 2025-06-09 Monday OT3 YES NO   
Christmas Day 2025-12-25 Thursday OT3 YES NO   
2nd Day of Christmas 2025-12-26 Friday OT3 YES NO   
       

Days before Public Holidays 
Day before Maundy Thursday 2025-04-16 Wednesday See comment YES NO Normal 06:00-12:00, OT2 12:00-16:00, OT3 16:00-24:00 
Christmas Eve 2025-12-24 Wednesday See comment 06:00-13:00 NO Normal 06:00-12:00, OT2 12:00-16:00, OT3 16:00-24:00 
New Year's Eve 2025-12-31 Wednesday See comment 06:00-13:00 NO Normal 06:00-12:00, OT2 12:00-16:00, OT3 16:00-24:00 

 


